
RUJEC CALENDAR: 2023-2024

September 5, Tuesday First Day of School for 3’s/4’s classes

September 6, Wednesday First Day of School for 2’s class

September 10, Sunday RUJEC/CSS Back to School/Back to Shul Celebration

September 15, Friday RUJEC Ends 12:00 no lunch - Erev Rosh Hashanah

September 22, Friday RUJEC High Holiday Program

October 1, Sunday CSS Pizza In The Hut

October 6, Friday RUJEC Pizza in the Hut

October 20, Friday CSS/RUJEC Family Shabbat Dinner

October 31, Tuesday RUJEC/LCPS CLOSED - Student/Staff Holiday

November 7, Tuesday RUJEC/LCPS CLOSED – Student/Staff Holiday

November 22-24 Thanksgiving Holiday- RUJEC/LCPS Closed

December 15, Friday RUJEC Holiday Program

December 19 - January 1 RUJEC CLOSED- Winter Break

January 2, Tuesday RUJEC Resumes

February 9, Friday RUJEC/LCPS CLOSED-Lunar New Year

March 5, Tuesday RUJEC/LCPS CLOSED - Student/Staff Holiday

March 22, Friday Purim Parade/Celebration 11:30 am

March 25 - March 29 RUJEC CLOSED- Spring Break

April 2, Tuesday RUJEC Resumes

April 5, Friday RUJEC/LCPS CLOSED-Student/Staff Holiday

April 10, Wednesday RUJEC/LCPS CLOSED-Student/Staff Holiday

April 23 - April 30, RUJEC CLOSED - Passover

May 1, Wednesday RUJEC Resumes

May 31, Friday Last Day ALL RUJEC Classes/End of the Year Party


